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Features:~
The High Speed Herbal Grinding Machine with a Large
Capacity, Heavy Duty, Continuous Operation will produce
Herb Powder (depending on the herb and screen used).
The Herbal Grinding Machine is the best Heavy Duty
Herb Powder Grinders ever been made and the most
popular Herb Grinders in Herbal Powder making
Industry. Such as Herbal and Pharmaceutical, Food,
Agricultural , fishery, Feeds, Chemical Materials , Powder
Paint and Laboratories . Fast easy to use. Will easy grind
any herb roots, branches, leaves, twigs, seeds, bones,
stones, crystals , stainless steel.

Specification :~
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Model
Motor 
Power

Voltage Productivity WeightDimension (cm)

HG-T 25 2 HP 1-25 KG/HR 28kg33(L) x 33(W) x 80(H)

15-25 KG/HR 70kg63(L) x 45(W) x 93H) 

Mesh

60-180

75kg15-30 KG/HR

10-120

240V

HG-F 15 1.5 HP 240V

10-120

10-120

10-120

30-50 KG/HR

40-60 KG/HR

415V

415V

415V

2HP

3HP

5HP

75(L) x 50(W) x 110(H)

HG-F 20

HG-F 30

HG-F 50

100kg

140kg85(L) x 50(W) x 110(H)

63(L) x 45(W) x 93H) 


