

High Speed Herbal Grinding Machine

<u> Features:~</u>

The High Speed Herbal Grinding Machine with a Large Capacity, Heavy Duty, Continuous Operation will produce Herb Powder (depending on the herb and screen used). The Herbal Grinding Machine is the best Heavy Duty Herb Powder Grinders ever been made and the most popular Herb Grinders in Herbal Powder making Industry. Such as Herbal and Pharmaceutical, Food, Agricultural, fishery, Feeds, Chemical Materials, Powder Paint and Laboratories. Fast easy to use. Will easy grind any herb roots, branches, leaves, twigs, seeds, bones, stones, crystals, stainless steel.



Specification:~

Model	Motor Power	Voltage	Mesh	Productivity	Dimension (cm)	Weight
HG-T 25	2 HP	240V	60-180	1-25 KG/HR	33(L) x 33(W) x 80(H)	28kg
HG-F 15	1.5 HP	240V	10-120	15-25 KG/HR	63(L) x 45(W) x 93H)	70kg
HG-F 20	2HP	415V	10-120	15-30 KG/HR	63(L) x 45(W) x 93H)	75kg
HG-F 30	ЗНР	415V	10-120	30-50 KG/HR	75(L) x 50(W) x 110(H)	100kg
HG-F 50	5HP	415V	10-120	40-60 KG/HR	85(L) x 50(W) x 110(H)	140kg

BAN HING HOLDING SDN BHD

No. 13-3, Jalan Raja Laut, 50350 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia.

Tel: 603-4048 1000 / 4042 5970 Fax: 603-4050 8000

Website: www.banhing.com Email: enquiry@banhing.com

^{*} Designs and specifications are subject to change for improvement without prior notice.